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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: M.Sc.(computer Application)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER SANKET SHYAMKANT

AKASH SHIVAJI KATARE . .

ANIL KUMAR BUGALIA . .

BANKAR RUTUJA DIPAK

BAVISKAR ROHINI ISHWAR

BHOSALE VIDHYARANI SUBHASH

BOKARE ATHARVA ANIL

DAFALE PRANAY PRAKASH

DONGRE JAYESH DIGAMBER

DORAGE SWARADA HAUSERAO

GAIKWAD ADESH MAHADEV

GAIKWAD GAYATRI RAMESH

GAIKWAD PRATIK AVINASH

GANGEKAR ROHAN SUNIL

GEETESH VIJAY MORE . .

GORALKAR ARPIT GOPAL

GUDAME BALAJI NIVRUTTI

JADHAV VAIBHAV BAPU

JAGTAP HARSHAL HARICHANDRA

KADAM PRATIK SURYAKANT

KAKADE SAYALI RANGNATH

KAMBLE ANGURI BHOPAL

KAMBLE DIXHA RAMESH

KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHARAD

KANADE SAYALI SANJAY

KANEKAR MADHUKAR SHIVPRASAD

KENDRE SHRIHARI LAXMAN

KHASASE NISHANT ANANTA

KSHIRSAGAR SHRADHA RAHUL

KUMBHAR SUPRIYA DIGAMBAR

LAKWAL GAUTAMI GANESH

Mother Name

MEGHA

RANJANA

SUMITRA

VANDANA

SUNITA

JAYSHRI

ANITA

PRATIKSHA

VAISHALI

SWATI

MANGAL

APARNA

VINITA

VAISHALI

NEETA

PUSHPA

PADMINBAI

SHOBHA

SUNITA

SANGITA

SUNANDA

MEENA

MAYA

VAISHALI

MINAKSHI

POOJA

SARASWATI

PRIYANKA

ARCHANA

PRAMILA

MEENA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010010

Year

Eligibility No
12020161180
12020161172
12020161207
12020161174
12020161221
12020161210
12020161168
12020161209
12020161201
12020161178
12020161208
12020161199
12020161211
12020161165
12020161171
12020161202
12020161200
12020161213
12020161170
12020161222
12020161179
12020161193
12020161184
12020161206
12020161196
12020161198
12020161205
12020161217
12020161176
12020161188

12020161173
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MANE PRATIK AMRUTRAO

MANKANI VENUGOPAL ANANT

MASALE ROHIT ANIL

MOJAD POOJA SUDAM

MORE SNEHALKUMAR NANA

NIGADE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT

PATEKAR ARJUN SUDHAKAR

PATHARE AKSHADA SHASHIKANT

PATIL ADITI DIPAK

PATIL RUCHITA PRADEEP

PAWAR DIPAK RAJENDRA

PAWAR REVANNATH BHAGUGI

PILLAY PRASAD SHRIDHAR

POOJA GADWE . .

RAJAT BHIVAGADE . .

RAUT MAHESH NAVNATH

ROTHOD YOGESH MADHUKAR

SALUNKE ANIKET DILIP

SANKPAL PRATIK SURYAKANT

SAWANT ROHAN RAJKUMAR

SHARMA KARAN RAMEKBAL

SHETE NISHANT FAKKAD

SHWETA LALIT ..

SOUMYA SINGH . .

THITAME MAYUR SAMPAT

TILEKAR MANALI PRAKASH

VINAY KUMAR . .

VINCHU AKSHAY SHARAD

VASUDHA

YOJANA

BHARATI

KALPANA

SANGEETA

SWATI

SWAPNALI

ASHA

DHANASHRI

VARSHA

PUSHPABAI

ANJANABAI

VIJAYLAXMI

SUVARNA

RUSHMA

PUSHPA

SIITAI

BHARTI

SUCHETA

SUJATA

URMILA

NIRMALA

SUCHETA

VINITA

SAVITA

RAJESHREE

RAJBIR

KAUSALYA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010010
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12020161204

12020161216

12020161223

12020161220

12020161219

12020161177

12020161169

12020161215

12020161185

12020161182

12020161183

12020161191

12020161218

12020161203

12020161186

12020161194

12020161175

12020161181

12020161167

12020161166

12020161195

12020161187

12020161197

12020161190

12020161212

12020161189

12020161214

12020161192
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